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NSI Industries, LLC
TORK UNIT LABEL

p/n SS703Z
90059-776(F)

50 x 30mm
1C/0

05/2025

90059-776(F)
E5877

SS703Z
PROGRAMMABLE
IN-WALL TIMER
INPUT VOLTAGE: 
120/277VAC 50/60Hz
120VAC 15A Resistive
120/277VAC 10A Standard Ballast
120VAC 10A LED/Electronic Ballast

277VAC 8A LED/Electronic Ballast
120VAC 8A Tungsten
120VAC 360VA Pilot Duty
120VAC 1/2HP Motor Load

BLACK: Line Input
BLUE: Load (Output)

RED: 3-Way
GREEN: 120VAC Ground

GREEN/YELLOW: 277VAC Ground
CHASSIS GROUND: Must connect

ground per instructions.
Cap unused wires.

MADE IN CHINA
05/25


